

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8127/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/09/2006 in APO No.580/2000 of The
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

SUNIL CHANDRA CHANDA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GANGADHAR KANJILAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli , Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERPetitioner may disclose the outcome of dasti service before 4th October,
2007.

List the matter on 4th October, 2007.

S

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar